
Aldershot District Bowling Association

PRELIMINARY ON OR 

BEFORE 19th May

1st ROUND ON OR 

BEFORE 9th June

2nd ROUND ON OR 

BEFORE 30th June

3rd ROUND ON OR 

BEFORE 21st July

SEMI FINALS ON OR 

BEFORE 11th August

FINAL ON 23rd August 

1:30 pm
WINNER

Dave Wilson ( C )

Bill Kosin ( OD)

Alan Byrd (FM)

Chris Dick (OD)

Richard Edwards (FU)

Graeme Andrews (F)

Andrew Fitzharris (OD)

Mike Wilkins (FU)

Ben Holt (FS)

Anthony La Frenais (F)

Chris Cooper (T)

Martin Moore (AT)

Luke May ( C )

Dan Rogers (FS)

Tim Nixon (Y)

Bill Setterfield( C )

James Benning (T)

Tom Reeves (FM)

Leo May ( C )

Steve Johnstone (FG)

John Dickie ( C )

John Bunter ( FS)

Jeff Davis ( FS)

Carl Coates (AT)

David Green ( C )

Bruce Marx (FS)

Dieter Kuhn (F)

Andrew Copping (SS)

Alan Cook (F)

Barry Christie (Y)

Andrew Todd ( C )

Aidan Hamilton ( FU)

David Toop (SS)

Karl Hagan (F)

Robin Pretty ( C )

Joe Kahlon ( T )

Terry Radford ( F )

Aaron Woodger ( C )

Peter Adams (FM)

Alan Shelley ( C )

Imran Khan ( AT)

Tony Gunn (FU)

Dave Wallace ( F))

Keith Dunstone (M)

John Steer (M)

David Brindley (FU)

Andrew Blight (AU)

Brian Nicholls ( AT)

Dan Rogers (FS)

Tim Nixon (Y)

Leo May ( C )

Alan Shelley ( C )

Mike Mather ( C )

Bill Dickie ( C )

Dieter Kuhn (F)

Karl Hagan (F)

Carl Taylor ( C )

Terry Radford (F)

Bill Dickie ( C )

Andrew Blight (AU)

Richard Edwards (FU)

Anthony La Frenais (F)

Men’s Singles 2025

Dave Wilson ( C )

Tony  Gunn (FU)

Andrew Blight (AU)

Kevin Gramson (CM)

Jack Markham (F)

Alan Shelley (C)

David Brindley (FU)

Andrew Blight (AU)

Richard Edwards (FU)

Anthony La Frenais (F)

Leo May (C)

Carl Coates (AT)

Carl Taylor ( C )

Alan Shelley (C)

Carl Coates (AT)

Dieter Kuhn (F)

Barry Christie (Y)

Dave Wallace (F)

Andrew Todd ( C )

Karl Hagan (F)

Carl Taylor ( C )

Robin Pretty ( C )

Terry Radford (F)

Tony Gunn (FU)

John Dickie(C)

Carl Coates (AT)

Mike Mather ( C )

Brian Binfield (FM)

David Green ( C )

Bill Dickie ( C )

Dan Rogers (FS)

Paul Wilmott(W)

Tim Nixon (Y)

James Benning (T)

Leo  May (C)

Steve Hammond (M)

Dave Wilson ( C )

Alan Byrd (FM)

Richard Edwards (FU)

Mike Wilkins (FU)

Anthony La Frenais(F)

Chris Cooper (T)

All Results to be sent to Peter Sunderland by message (07899 968471) or email (aldershotcomps@gmail.com)

immediately after the game. A copy of the scorecard is required for all games except singles p


